
Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 1 0 1684 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01684] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 2 6 1685 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01685] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 3 10 1687 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01687] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 4 14 1688 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01688] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 5 16 1689 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01689] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 6 18 1690 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01690] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 7 20 1691 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01691] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 8 25 1692 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01692] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 9 29 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 10 31 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 11 33 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 12 35 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 13 37 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 14 39 1699 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01699] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 15 41 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 16 44 1701 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01701] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4885 ida San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4885] 17 45 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 1 0 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 2 1 1703 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01703] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 3 4 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 4 6 1705 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01705] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 5 8 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 6 10 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 7 12 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 8 14 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 9 16 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 10 20 1711 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01711] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 11 25 1712 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01712] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 12 27 1713 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01713] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 13 29 1714 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01714] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 14 31 1715 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01715] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 15 35 1716 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01716] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 16 39 1717 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01717] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1497 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 3012 San Martín de Oscos-Vegadeo 4886 vuelta Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4886] 17 45 1686 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01686] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 1 0 1718 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01718] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 2 5 1719 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01719] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 3 8 1720 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01720] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 4 10 1721 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01721] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 5 12 1722 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01722] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 6 20 1691 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01691] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 7 25 1692 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01692] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 8 29 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 9 31 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 10 33 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 11 35 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 12 37 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 13 39 1699 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01699] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 14 41 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 15 44 1701 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01701] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4887 ida Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4887] 16 45 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 1 0 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 2 1 1703 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01703] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 3 4 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 4 6 1705 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01705] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 5 8 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 6 10 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 7 12 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 8 14 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 9 16 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 10 20 1711 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01711] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 11 25 1712 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01712] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 12 33 1723 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01723] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 13 35 1724 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01724] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 14 37 1725 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01725] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 15 40 1726 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01726] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1498 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3013 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4888 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4888] 16 45 1727 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01727] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 1 0 1718 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01718] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 2 5 1719 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01719] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 3 8 1720 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01720] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 4 10 1721 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01721] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 5 12 1722 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01722] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 6 15 1728 [PASARÓN]  Pasarón [CTA 01728] 3307504090000 PASARÓN VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 7 20 1729 [RÍO, EL]  El Río [CTA 01729] 3307504110000 RÍO, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 8 22 1730 [SANTA EUFEMIA]  Santa Eufemia [CTA 01730] 3307504120000 SANTA EUFEMIA VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 9 40 1686 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01686] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 10 40 1684 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01684] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 11 45 1685 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01685] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 12 55 1687 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01687] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 13 58 1688 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01688] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 14 60 1689 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01689] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 15 62 1690 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01690] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 16 65 1691 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01691] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 17 70 1692 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01692] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 18 74 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 19 76 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 20 78 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 21 80 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 22 82 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 23 84 1699 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01699] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 24 86 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 25 89 1701 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01701] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4889 ida Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo [ID 4889] 26 90 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
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Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 1 0 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 2 1 1703 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01703] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 3 4 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 4 6 1705 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01705] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 5 8 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 6 10 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 7 12 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 8 14 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 9 16 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 10 20 1711 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01711] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 11 30 1712 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01712] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 12 33 1713 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01713] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 13 35 1714 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01714] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 14 37 1715 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01715] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 15 40 1716 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01716] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 16 45 1717 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01717] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 17 50 1686 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01686] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 18 50 1684 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01684] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 19 68 1732 [SANTA EUFEMIA]  Santa Eufemia [CTA 01732] 3307504120000 SANTA EUFEMIA VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 20 70 1734 [RÍO, EL]  El Río [CTA 01734] 3307504110000 RÍO, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 21 75 1735 [PASARÓN]  Pasarón [CTA 01735] 3307504090000 PASARÓN VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 22 78 1723 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01723] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 23 80 1724 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01724] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 24 82 1725 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01725] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 25 85 1726 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01726] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1499 Santa Eulalia-San Martín-Vegadeo 3014 Santa Eulalia-Vegadeo 4890 vuelta Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia [ID 4890] 26 90 1727 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01727] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 1 0 9183 [SELA DA LOURA, A|Seladaloura]  Sela de Loura [CTA 09183] 3307403070000 SELA DA LOURA, A|Seladaloura VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 2 3 10049 [VIXANDE|Vijande]  Vixande [CTA 10049] 3307404050000 VIXANDE|Vijande VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 3 5 10053 [GRAÑA, A|Graña de Guiar]  Curvas de Graña [CTA 10053] 3307402010000 GRAÑA, A|Graña de Guiar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 4 6 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 5 7 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 6 8 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 7 12 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 8 15 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 9 20 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4893 ida 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos [ID 4893] 10 25 8766 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  CP Jovellanos - Vegadeo [CTA 08766] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 1 0 8766 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  CP Jovellanos - Vegadeo [CTA 08766] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 2 5 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 3 10 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 4 13 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 5 17 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 6 19 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 7 20 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 8 21 10053 [GRAÑA, A|Graña de Guiar]  Curvas de Graña [CTA 10053] 3307402010000 GRAÑA, A|Graña de Guiar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 9 22 10050 [VIXANDE|Vijande]  Vixande [CTA 10050] 3307404050000 VIXANDE|Vijande VEGADEO
Z-0099 1501 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 3016 074-003 Sela de Loura-CP Jovellanos 4894 vuelta 074-003 CP Jovellanos-Sela de Loura [ID 4894] 10 25 9184 [SELA DA LOURA, A|Seladaloura]  Sela de Loura [CTA 09184] 3307403070000 SELA DA LOURA, A|Seladaloura VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 1 0 1684 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01684] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 2 7 1685 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01685] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 3 10 1687 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01687] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 4 12 1688 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01688] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 5 13 1689 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01689] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 6 15 1690 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01690] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 7 24 1691 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01691] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 8 26 1692 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01692] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 9 30 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 10 31 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 11 33 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 12 37 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 13 38 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 14 40 1699 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01699] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 15 44 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 16 45 10051 [PIANTÓN]  Las Clavelinas [CTA 10051] 3307405070000 PIANTÓN VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 17 48 1701 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01701] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4895 ida 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo [ID 4895] 18 50 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 1 0 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 2 15 1703 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01703] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 3 16 10052 [PIANTÓN]  Las Clavelinas [CTA 10052] 3307405070000 PIANTÓN VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 4 18 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 5 20 1705 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01705] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 6 23 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 7 23 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 8 26 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 9 29 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 10 30 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 11 33 1711 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01711] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 12 35 1712 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01712] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 13 42 1713 [PENACOVA|Penacoba, La]  Penacoba [CTA 01713] 3307504100000 PENACOVA|Penacoba, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 14 44 1714 [MORLONGO]  Morlongo [CTA 01714] 3307504060000 MORLONGO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 15 45 1715 [CORTÍN, EL]  El Cortín [CTA 01715] 3307504030000 CORTÍN, EL VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 16 46 1716 [VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos]  Vilanova [CTA 01716] 3307504140000 VILANOVA|Villanueva de Oscos VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 17 49 1717 [VILARELLO]  El Fole [CTA 01717] 3307504130000 VILARELLO VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1502 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 3017 074-009 R73 San Martín de Oscos-Estación Bus Vegadeo 4896 vuelta 074-009 R73 Estación Bus Vegadeo-San Martín de Oscos [ID 4896] 18 55 1686 [SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos]  Samartín [CTA 01686] 3306103090000 SAMARTÍN|San Martín de Oscos SAN MARTÍN DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 1 0 1718 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01718] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 2 5 1719 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01719] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 3 9 1720 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01720] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 4 13 1721 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01721] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 5 15 1722 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01722] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 6 22 1691 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01691] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 7 24 1692 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01692] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 8 28 1693 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01693] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 9 29 1694 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01694] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 10 32 1696 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01696] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
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Datos Líneas 10/11/2025
CONCESIÓN ID_LÍNEA LÍNEA ID_ITINERARIO ITINERARIO ID_SENTIDO I/V SENTIDO ORDEN PARADA MINUTOS ORIGEN ID_PARADA DENOMINACIÓN PARADA NOMENCLATOR LOCALIDAD MUNICIPIO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 11 36 1697 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01697] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 12 37 1698 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01698] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 13 40 1699 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01699] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 14 42 1700 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01700] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 15 46 1701 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01701] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4897 ida 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo [ID 4897] 16 50 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 1 0 1702 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  Estación Bus Vegadeo [CTA 01702] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 2 15 1703 [VEIGA, A/VEGADEO]  IES Elisa y Luis Villamil [CTA 01703] 3307406050000 VEIGA, A/VEGADEO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 3 18 1704 [VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar]  A Veiga del Vilar [CTA 01704] 3307405090000 VEIGA DEL VILAR, A|Vega de Villar VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 4 20 1705 [MEREDO]  El Foxo [CTA 01705] 3307403090000 MEREDO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 5 23 1706 [FOLGUEIRAS]  Folgueiras [CTA 01706] 3307405050000 FOLGUEIRAS VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 6 23 1707 [CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán]  Castramourán [CTA 01707] 3307405110000 CASTRAMOURÁN|Castromourán VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 7 27 1708 [ESPÍA, A|Espina]  A Espía [CTA 01708] 3307404020000 ESPÍA, A|Espina VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 8 29 1709 [BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios]  Paramios [CTA 01709] 3307404010000 BARRANCA, A|Barranca de Paramios VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 9 30 1710 [RESTREPO]  Restrepo [CTA 01710] 3307404040000 RESTREPO VEGADEO
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 10 33 1711 [BUSDEMOUROS]  Busdemouros [CTA 01711] 3307502010000 BUSDEMOUROS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 11 35 1712 [GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La]  A Garganta [CTA 01712] 3307504050000 GARGANTA, A|Garganta, La VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 12 40 1723 [SALGUEIRAS]  Salgueiras [CTA 01723] 3307503050000 SALGUEIRAS VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 13 42 1724 [REGODESEBES|Regodeseves]  Ramal Toleiras [CTA 01724] 3307503040000 REGODESEBES|Regodeseves VILLANUEVA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 14 45 1725 [BARCIA]  Barcia [CTA 01725] 3306201010000 BARCIA SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 15 47 1726 [MILLARADO]  Las Poceras [CTA 01726] 3306201110000 MILLARADO SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
Z-0099 1503 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 3018 074-010 R74 Santa Eulalia de Oscos-Vegadeo 4898 vuelta 074-010 R74 Vegadeo-Santa Eulalia de Oscos [ID 4898] 16 50 1727 [SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos]  Santalla [CTA 01727] 3306201220000 SANTALLA|Santa Eulalia de Oscos SANTA EULALIA DE OSCOS
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